
VIII Trofeo Santa Barbara
V. 25m

Risultati

POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA' CAT 450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femminili RR 8'46.5  
RRC 8'46.5  
RRJ 8'46.5  
RRR 8'54.8  

SERIE 1 DI 3

1 4 FONTANA Giulia 2004

Ulysse JUF
9'10.7

2 6 LEOTTA Manuela 2001

Sicilia Nuoto CAF
9'18.3

3 5 PAPPALARDO Erika 2003

Altair Nuoto JUF
9'19.4

4 3 COLLESANO Gaia 2002

Pol Nadir - Palermo CAF
9'22.7

5 2 CIPRIANO Alessia 2004

Poseidon Sport JUF
9'30.1

6 1 GIUSTOLISI Monica 2003

Synthesis JUF
9'42.9

7 7 RIZZO Giorgia 2003

La Meridiana Sport JUF
9'45.4

8 8 ANDRONICO Emanuela 2003

Ulysse JUF
9'45.7
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SERIE 2 DI 3

1 6 FARACI Chiara 2005

CUS Palermo RAF
9'39.6
9'39.6

2 2 D'IGNOTI Giada Francesca 2005

La Meridiana Sport RAF
9'43.9
9'43.9

3 3 LACCA Ludovica 2005

Collage Waterpolo Palermo RAF
9'54.9
9'54.9

4 5 RIZZO Roberta 2006

La Meridiana Sport RAF
9'55.0

5 7 IUDICA Giuliana 2004

Poseidon Sport JUF
10'08.4
10'08.4

6 8 LAUDANI Caterina 2006

Synthesis RAF
10'09.5
10'09.5

7 4 VILLA Asia 2002

Synthesis CAF
10'10.3
10'10.3

8 1 D'ARRIGO Giulia 2000

Altair Nuoto ASF
10'55.4
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA' CAT
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SERIE 3 DI 3

1 6 COLAIANNI Eleonora 2003

La Meridiana Sport JUF
10'01.7

2 2 BOSCARINO Francesca 2002

Synthesis CAF
10'32.5

3 4 DI MARTINO Beatrice 2004

Poseidon Sport JUF
10'44.1

4 5 GUERINO Maria Chiara Gae 2005

La Meridiana Sport RAF
10'51.5
10'51.5

5 3 RAINO' Giorgia 2006

Synthesis RAF
10'53.9
10'53.9

6 7 PERKINS Alyan Francesca 2003

La Meridiana Sport JUF
11'11.9
11'11.9
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VIII Trofeo Santa Barbara
V. 25m

Risultati

POS P.IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO CAT SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

800 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femminili RR 8'46.5  
RRC 8'46.5  
RRJ 8'46.5  
RRR 8'54.8  

1 FONTANA Giulia 2004 JUF Ulysse 1 4 1. 9'10.7 9.00
2 LEOTTA Manuela 2001 CAF Sicilia Nuoto 1 6 2. 9'18.3 7.00
3 PAPPALARDO Erika 2003 JUF Altair Nuoto 1 5 3. 9'19.4 6.00
4 COLLESANO Gaia 2002 CAF Pol Nadir - Palermo 1 3 4. 9'22.7 5.00
5 CIPRIANO Alessia 2004 JUF Poseidon Sport 1 2 5. 9'30.1 4.00
6 FARACI Chiara 2005 RAF CUS Palermo 2 6 1. 9'39.6 3.00
7 GIUSTOLISI Monica 2003 JUF Synthesis 1 1 6. 9'42.9 2.00
8 D'IGNOTI Giada Francesca 2005 RAF La Meridiana Sport 2 2 2. 9'43.9 1.00
9 RIZZO Giorgia 2003 JUF La Meridiana Sport 1 7 7. 9'45.4

10 ANDRONICO Emanuela 2003 JUF Ulysse 1 8 8. 9'45.7
11 LACCA Ludovica 2005 RAF Collage Waterpolo Palermo 2 3 3. 9'54.9
12 RIZZO Roberta 2006 RAF La Meridiana Sport 2 5 4. 9'55.0
13 COLAIANNI Eleonora 2003 JUF La Meridiana Sport 3 6 1. 10'01.7
14 IUDICA Giuliana 2004 JUF Poseidon Sport 2 7 5. 10'08.4
15 LAUDANI Caterina 2006 RAF Synthesis 2 8 6. 10'09.5
16 VILLA Asia 2002 CAF Synthesis 2 4 7. 10'10.3
17 BOSCARINO Francesca 2002 CAF Synthesis 3 2 2. 10'32.5
18 DI MARTINO Beatrice 2004 JUF Poseidon Sport 3 4 3. 10'44.1
19 GUERINO Maria Chiara Gae 2005 RAF La Meridiana Sport 3 5 4. 10'51.5
20 RAINO' Giorgia 2006 RAF Synthesis 3 3 5. 10'53.9
21 D'ARRIGO Giulia 2000 ASF Altair Nuoto 2 1 8. 10'55.4
22 PERKINS Alyan Francesca 2003 JUF La Meridiana Sport 3 7 6. 11'11.9
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VIII Trofeo Santa Barbara
V. 25m

Risultati

POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA' CAT 450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschili RR 14'53.9  
RRC 14'53.9  
RRJ 15'05.6  
RRR 15'33.3  

SERIE 1 DI 5

1 3 ANASTASI Carmelo CAM 15'52.7
Poseidon Sport 2000

2 4 SCIORTINO Flavio JUM 15'52.9
Ulysse 2002

3 7 CATALANO Gabriele RAM 15'53.0
La Meridiana Sport 2004

4 5 TRIOLO Luca ASM 16'13.4
Poseidon Sport 1997

5 6 GIUDICE Andrea JUM 16'26.0
Sun Club 2001

6 2 INGLIMA Marco ASM 16'56.1
Tennis Cl. Match Ball -SR 1998

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 DIBILIO Manuel Pio 2003 RAM Ulysse RIT

1 CONTI Dario 2002 JUM Altair Nuoto NP
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SERIE 2 DI 5

1 4 RENGONI Mattia RAM 16'28.1
Poseidon Sport 2003
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA' CAT

2 2 CARFI' Daniele Maria RAM 16'33.1
Nuoto Chiaramonte 2003

3 5 RAPISARDA Angelo ASM 16'48.4
Sicilia Nuoto 1995

4 7 FAZIO Andrea CAM 16'52.8
Ulysse 2000

5 1 AIELLO Matteo RAM 17'05.1
Poseidon Sport 2004

6 3 LOMBARDO Matteo JUM 17'05.1
Poseidon Sport 2002

7 8 LOCURTO Ferdinando RAM 17'23.4
Ulysse 2005

8 6 RAPISARDA Giuseppe CAM 17'36.3
Sicilia Nuoto 2000
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SERIE 3 DI 5

1 6 BADAGLIACCO Andrea RAM 17'17.0
Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 2005

2 4 CUCCHIARA Filippo RAM 17'26.3
Synthesis 2004

3 1 CAFARELLI Antonino RAM 17'44.3
Power Team Messina 2005
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA' CAT

4 7 CUTRUPI Gabriel RAM 17'46.3
CUS Palermo 2004

5 5 CUSIMANO Manfredi CAM 18'07.8
Collage Waterpolo Palermo 2000

6 2 PRIVITERA Andrea Epifani RAM 18'08.1
La Meridiana Sport 2005

7 8 CURCURUTO Davide RAM 18'09.4
Synthesis 2004

8 3 CUSIMANO Tancredi RAM 18'34.8
Collage Waterpolo Palermo 2003

    Pubblicata: 07/12/2018 ore 19:12

SERIE 4 DI 5

1 5 DI MAURO Matteo Francesc RAM 17'08.5
Poseidon Sport 2004

2 4 SCHITO Giorgio RAM 17'16.6
Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 2005

3 6 VINCI Gabriele RAM 17'56.4
La Meridiana Sport 2003

4 8 DI MAURO Robert RAM 17'56.7
Synthesis 2004

5 3 PENNA Raul Nicola RAM 18'07.0
Altair Nuoto 2004
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA' CAT

6 1 CONTI Gabriele RAM 18'28.1
Altair Nuoto 2005

7 2 ARENA Giorgio RAM 18'33.7
Ulysse 2005

8 7 BOSCARINO Jacopo RAM 18'36.4
Altair Nuoto 2005

    Pubblicata: 07/12/2018 ore 18:53

SERIE 5 DI 5

1 5 LOCURTO Ferdinando RAM 16'41.2
Ulysse 2003

2 4 LO PRESTI Giuseppe JUM 18'25.4
Synthesis 2002

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 FORZESE Pierangelo 2004 RAM Synthesis NP
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VIII Trofeo Santa Barbara
V. 25m

Risultati

POS P.IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO CAT SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

1500 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschili RR 14'53.9  
RRC 14'53.9  
RRJ 15'05.6  
RRR 15'33.3  

1 ANASTASI Carmelo 2000 CAM Poseidon Sport 1 3 1. 15'52.7 9.00
2 SCIORTINO Flavio 2002 JUM Ulysse 1 4 2. 15'52.9 7.00
3 CATALANO Gabriele 2004 RAM La Meridiana Sport 1 7 3. 15'53.0 6.00
4 TRIOLO Luca 1997 ASM Poseidon Sport 1 5 4. 16'13.4 5.00
5 GIUDICE Andrea 2001 JUM Sun Club 1 6 5. 16'26.0 4.00
6 RENGONI Mattia 2003 RAM Poseidon Sport 2 4 1. 16'28.1 3.00
7 CARFI' Daniele Maria 2003 RAM Nuoto Chiaramonte 2 2 2. 16'33.1 2.00
8 LOCURTO Ferdinando 2003 RAM Ulysse 5 5 1. 16'41.2 1.00
9 RAPISARDA Angelo 1995 ASM Sicilia Nuoto 2 5 3. 16'48.4

10 FAZIO Andrea 2000 CAM Ulysse 2 7 4. 16'52.8
11 INGLIMA Marco 1998 ASM Tennis Cl. Match Ball -SR 1 2 6. 16'56.1
12 AIELLO Matteo 2004 RAM Poseidon Sport 2 1 5. 17'05.1
13 LOMBARDO Matteo 2002 JUM Poseidon Sport 2 3 6. 17'05.1
14 DI MAURO Matteo Francesc 2004 RAM Poseidon Sport 4 5 1. 17'08.5
15 SCHITO Giorgio 2005 RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 4 4 2. 17'16.6
16 BADAGLIACCO Andrea 2005 RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito 3 6 1. 17'17.0
17 LOCURTO Ferdinando 2005 RAM Ulysse 2 8 7. 17'23.4
18 CUCCHIARA Filippo 2004 RAM Synthesis 3 4 2. 17'26.3
19 RAPISARDA Giuseppe 2000 CAM Sicilia Nuoto 2 6 8. 17'36.3
20 CAFARELLI Antonino 2005 RAM Power Team Messina 3 1 3. 17'44.3
21 CUTRUPI Gabriel 2004 RAM CUS Palermo 3 7 4. 17'46.3
22 VINCI Gabriele 2003 RAM La Meridiana Sport 4 6 3. 17'56.4
23 DI MAURO Robert 2004 RAM Synthesis 4 8 4. 17'56.7
24 PENNA Raul Nicola 2004 RAM Altair Nuoto 4 3 5. 18'07.0
25 CUSIMANO Manfredi 2000 CAM Collage Waterpolo Palermo 3 5 5. 18'07.8
26 PRIVITERA Andrea Epifani 2005 RAM La Meridiana Sport 3 2 6. 18'08.1
27 CURCURUTO Davide 2004 RAM Synthesis 3 8 7. 18'09.4
28 LO PRESTI Giuseppe 2002 JUM Synthesis 5 4 2. 18'25.4
29 CONTI Gabriele 2005 RAM Altair Nuoto 4 1 6. 18'28.1
30 ARENA Giorgio 2005 RAM Ulysse 4 2 7. 18'33.7
31 CUSIMANO Tancredi 2003 RAM Collage Waterpolo Palermo 3 3 8. 18'34.8
32 BOSCARINO Jacopo 2005 RAM Altair Nuoto 4 7 8. 18'36.4

NON CLASSIFICATI

DIBILIO Manuel Pio 2003 RAM Ulysse RIT

CONTI Dario 2002 JUM Altair Nuoto NP

FORZESE Pierangelo 2004 RAM Synthesis NP
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